





#### DISCLAIMER: THIS BROCHURE IS NOT A CONTRACT. READ YOUR ACTUAL CONTRACT AGREEMENT AS ITS TERMS, CONDITIONS, EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS DICTATE YOUR COVERAGE.

The warrantor of the Traceable Theft Protection Plan is Nation Motor Club, LLC. located at 800 W. Yamato Road, Suite 100, Boca Raton, FL 33431.

In Tennessee and Missouri, the warrantor is Nation Motor Club, LLC dba Nation Safe Drivers

In Arkansas and Washington, the warrantor is NIU of Florida, Inc.

In Florida the warrantor is NIU of Florida, Inc. located at 800 W. Yamato Road, Suite 100, Boca Raton, FL 33431. License Number: 01238. Repairs covered under this Agreement may be affected with one or more parts supplied by a source other than the manufacturer of Your motor vehicle.

# **Xtremegard Theft Protection**

for Motorcycles





## Welcome to Xtremegard Traceable Theft Protection Plan

for Motorcycles

## How and why does it work?

Over a million motorcycles are stolen every year in the United States. That is one every 20 seconds! Most are never recovered, or are recovered with extensive and costly damages. Since most people carry a significant deductible on their insurance policy, auto theft can result in substantial out of pocket costs to vehicle owners.

So how do you protect yourself? The Xtremegard Traceable Theft Protection Program is a highly effective way to keep your vehicle safe from professional thieves. The Xtremegard Traceable Theft Protection Program provides a unique identification code that is permanently affixed to your vehicle. Because thieves know that motorcycles equipped with such protection systems are easily traceable by police, they frequently will seek out an easier target.

Insurance companies know that Xtremegard Traceable Theft Protection Program is an effective theft deterrent, and that is why this program meets many insurance carriers' requirements for anti-theft system premium discounts.

### **Theft Coverage Protection**

We are so confident in the effectiveness of our program, that we will provide you with robust financial benefits in the event that the system fails to deter the theft of your vehicle. Only Xtremegard Traceable Theft Protection Program provides real financial help when you need it most:

In the event that your motorcycle is stolen and not recovered, or in the event that it is recovered but declared to be a total loss, you will become eligible for the following:

- A cash benefit that you can use towards the purchase or lease of a replacement motorcycle, to cover your deductible, or to apply towards any other expenses that you may encounter.
- Down Payment Assistance-when you return to your selling dealership, you can receive an additional benefit that will be paid to the dealership towards the down payment on a replacement motorcycle.

In the event that your motorcycle stolen and recovered damaged (but not totaled), you will be eligible for reimbursement of up to \$1000 to pay your primary insurance deductible. In either event, you will be eligible for rental reimbursement expenses of up to \$25 per day for 10 days.



You will enjoy the secure feeling of knowing that you are protected by the Xtremegard Traceable Theft Protection Plan.

Fast response and excellent service are just two reasons why millions of motorists rely on Xtremegard for on-the-road protection.